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LOT 934 S.AC IN D.D.100, HANG TAU VILLAGE, 

PROPOSED UTILITY INSTALLATION FOR PRIVATE PROJECT



H

H

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

SHR

INC

P

１３座

７座

６
座

１１座

２３座

９座

８座

４座

２２座

１座

１２座

１０座

２１
座

１３Ａ座

１６
座

１７
座

１９
座

５座

１５
座

２座

１８
座

２０
座

３座

ESS

Blk D

Blk C

Blk I

Blk B

Blk H

Blk G Blk E

Blk A

Blk F

559

606

4
0
8

4
0
7

609

3A

612

601

6A

611

608

602

4
11

613

608B

6
0

3

608A

607

6
0

5

W

道
路

R
o
a
d

全麗花園

華樂山莊

Wah Lok Villa

GRAND GARDEN

13.0

12.2

12.8

13.0

13.1

13.1

12.9

12.7

13.1

12.8

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

E

H

L

L

A

A

H

TS

5
5
2

5
6
1

511

555

5
6
5

5
6
4

5
6
3

551

557

556

558

5
5
4

553

11.8

12.5

L
A

A

A

A 21B

5
1
5

20H

5
1
6

B

515A

20F

5
1
6

17E

21A

5
1
6

A

512A

21F

25N

5
1
7

5
1
8

20E

25P

513

5
1
4

20D

512

21E

20G

21D

21G

21C

20C

（第二期）

寶樹花園

13.8

13.1

13.7

13.5

H

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

H

H

H

H

SHR

E
S
S

R

第二座

第
三

座

第
五

座

第一座

TS

TS

TS

T
S

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

19

14

2
0

B

1
8

A

520

17
A

1
8

311

3A

5
2

2

16

16B

312

1
1
-

1
2

1A

2
0

A

17
C

17
B

15

322A

13

322

302

17
D

1B

21

1
0

7
-

8

17

8
B

6

20

5
1
6

C

521

坑頭

Hang Tau

道路
Road

天麓

（第二期）

寶樹花園

寶麗山莊

苑富嘉 Caverdish Villa

The Fairyland

12.2

13.1

13.9

13.0

13.7

14.6

16.2

14.6

14.7

14.9

14.1

13.3

14.4

13.0

L

L

L

E

AGR V

GB

934 S.AC

³W¹

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

REFERENCE No. PLAN¹
°Ñ¦Ò

A-2

¥­­ SITE PLAN

¤ñ¨
¦

20
METRES

SCALE  1 : 1 000

0 20 40
¦

METRES
A/NE-KTS/501

2-SE-14B, 14D, 15A & 15C

BASED ON SURVEY SHEETS No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 24.8.2021

S/NE-KTS/17

2-SE-14B¡B14D¡B15A¤Î

©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®Æ¬

¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2021¦~8¤

¥j¬}«n§|ÀY§ø¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä100¬

ÀÀÄ³¨p¤Hµo®i­p¹

KWU TUNG SOUTH

LOT 934 S.AC IN D.D.100, HANG TAU VILLAGE, 

PROPOSED UTILITY INSTALLATION FOR PRIVATE PROJECT

1
¹ê¦a·Ó¤ù

VIEWING POINT OF SITE PHOTO

 

µùÄNotes : 

survey conducted by the Planning Department on 29.7.2021

Land uses shown on this plan are in accordance with the land use
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